LEGISLATIVE BUREAU AMENDMENTS

2022 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by Legislative Bureau to Reengrossed Senate Bill No. 67 by Senator Fred Mills

- 1 AMENDMENT NO. 1
- 2 On page 6, line 22, following "an" and before "website" change "Internet" to "internet"
- 3 AMENDMENT NO. 2
- 4 On page 23, line 10, change "oysters" to "oyster"
- 5 AMENDMENT NO. 3
- 6 On page 23, line 24, change "**Department of Environmental Quality**" to "**department**"
- 7 AMENDMENT NO. 4
- 8 On page 24, lines 11 through 12, change "Department of Environmental Quality" to
- 9 "department"
- 10 AMENDMENT NO. 5
- On page 24, line 17, change "**Department of Environmental Quality**" to "**department**"
- 12 AMENDMENT NO. 6
- On page 27, line 4, change "**Department of Environmental Quality**" to "**department**"
- 14 AMENDMENT NO. 7
- On page 27, line 9, change "**Department of Environmental Quality**" to "**department**"
- 16 AMENDMENT NO. 8
- On page 27, lines 16 through 17, change "Department of Environmental Quality" to
- 18 "department"